KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN

2013-1932
2013-1931
2013-1930
2013-1929
2013-1928
2013-1927
2013-1926
2013-1925
2013-1924
2013-1923
2013-1922
2013-1921
2013-1920
2013-1919
2013-1918
2013-1917
2013-1916
2013-1915
2013-1914
2013-1913
2013-1912
2013-1911
2013-1910
2013-1909
2013-1908
2013-1907
2013-1906
2013-1905
2013-1904
2013-1903
2013-1902
2013-1901
2013-1900
2013-1899
2013-1898
2013-1897
2013-1896
2013-1895
2013-1894
2013-1893
2013-1892
2013-1891
2013-1890
2013-1889
2013-1888
2013-1887
2013-1886
2013-1885

Date/DOB Time

Officer

01/24/13 23:3523:35:30
01/24/13 23:2023:20:27
01/24/13 23:0323:03:12
01/24/13 22:5022:50:01
01/24/13 22:3322:33:40
01/24/13 21:2821:28:02
01/24/13 21:1621:16:01
01/24/13 21:1321:13:49
01/24/13 20:4520:45:19
01/24/13 20:3820:38:51
01/24/13 19:5119:51:13
01/24/13 19:2519:25:49
01/24/13 19:2219:22:12
01/24/13 19:2319:23:38
01/24/13 18:4918:49:53
01/24/13 18:4318:43:54
01/24/13 18:3718:37:11
01/24/13 18:3118:31:49
01/24/13 18:0018:00:14
01/24/13 17:5517:55:37
01/24/13 17:5517:55:51
01/24/13 17:5117:51:31
01/24/13 17:4717:47:00
01/24/13 17:3917:39:45
01/24/13 17:3817:38:16
01/24/13 17:3617:36:33
01/24/13 17:3217:32:59
01/24/13 17:2317:23:24
01/24/13 17:1217:12:16
01/24/13 17:1017:10:05
01/24/13 17:0517:05:12
01/24/13 16:4116:41:10
01/24/13 16:0516:05:17
01/24/13 14:5614:56:41
01/24/13 14:4514:45:19
01/24/13 14:3414:34:12
01/24/13 14:2814:28:28
01/24/13 14:2314:23:37
01/24/13 14:1814:18:18
01/24/13 14:0514:05:02
01/24/13 12:5112:51:07
01/24/13 13:3213:32:34
01/24/13 12:5612:56:48
01/24/13 12:3212:32:40
01/24/13 12:2812:28:05
01/24/13 12:1612:16:40
01/24/13 12:0512:05:30
01/24/13 11:3211:32:10

MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
128
128
40

40
128
40

40
128
40
219
128
128
128
40

40
128
128
40

40

40
128
40

40
128
40

40

40

40

40

40
LT132
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
11

11

11

11

11

11

11
S140
156
11
LT138

Location/Address

HENRY STREET @ BROADWAY, KINGSTON
7 HANRATTY STREET, KINGSTON

SEA DELI

66 HILLCREST AVENUE, KINGSTON
SPRING BROOK VILLAGE

279 WASHINGTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
STONY RUN APARTMENTS

102 CEDAR ST, KINGSTON

KINGSTON POINT BEACH

B MILLENS & SONS

187 DOWNS STREET, KINGSTON

DIETZ STADIUM DINER

1000 WEST CHESTNUT STREET EXTENSION, KIN...
CLIFTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
HUDSON VALLEY LGBTQ COMM CTR
TOMMY'S DELI

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
KINGSTON FAMILY PRACTICE
KINGSTON POLICE DEPARTMENT

83 FRANKLIN STREET, KINGSTON

295 ALBANY AVENUE, KINGSTON

TEN BROECK AVENUE @ CORNELL STREET, KING...

21 FURNACE STREET, KINGSTON

KINGSTON FIRE DEPARTMENT

26 ROOSEVELT AVENUE, KINGSTON

CLINTON AVENUE @ CENTER STREET, KINGSTON
JOHN ST, KINGSTON

FRANKLIN STREET @ OAK STREET, KINGSTON
POST 1

207 LUCAS AVENUE, KINGSTON

FRANKLIN STREET @ FAIR STREET, KINGSTON
PEARL STREET @ WALL STREET, KINGSTON

161 BRUYN AVENUE, KINGSTON

135 STEPHAN STREET, KINGSTON

FERRARO, MICHAEL

17 ROGERS STREET, KINGSTON

CEDAR STREET @ PROSPECT STREET, KINGSTON
KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL

KINGSTON POLICE DEPARTMENT

SPRING BROOK VILLAGE

CHESTNUT MANSION APARTMENTS

98 O'NEIL STREET, KINGSTON

KINGSTON FAMILY PRACTICE

GREENKILL AVENUE @ PINE STREET, KINGSTON
79 ABEEL STREET, KINGSTON

WEST CHESTNUT STREET, KINGSTON
KINGSTON POLICE DEPARTMENT

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT

Page 1

Signal/Individual
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

ESCORT 14

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
MEDICAL EMERGENCY 113

NOISE COMPLAINT 011
MVA/PERSONAL INJURY 51
DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78
NARCOTICS ACTIVITY 58

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
VEHICLE LOCKOUT 5A

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
ATTEMPT TO LOCATE 06
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
UNWANTED SUBJECT 110
WARRANT ARREST 81A

DISPUTE 27D

SICK REPORT 118

UNWANTED SUBJECT 110
ATTEMPT TO LOCATE 06

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
CHECK WELFARE 111
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
ALARM-RESIDENTIAL 74R

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
CHECK WELFARE 111

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
FOOT PATROL 68A

CITIZEN SERVICE 24

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
INFORMATION ONLY 04
PROPERTY RETRIEVAL - POLICE ...
LARCENY 44

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 10

DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
ESCORT 14

DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78
TRESPASS 61

RECOVERED/LOCATED STOLEN VEH...

BURGLARY/DELAYED 43D

ASSIST FIRE DEPARTMENT/AMBUL...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
AGGRAVATED HARASSMENT 28
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
SICK REPORT 118

DNA SPECIMEN COLLECTED 25DN...

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

R1
R2

AL-S
AL-S

H1
NR
AL-E

R7
H1

R7

H1
R1
AL-S

TI

H1
TI

H1
H1

H1
H2
WT

H1

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN

2013-1884
2013-1883
2013-1882
2013-1881
2013-1880
2013-1879
2013-1878
2013-1877
2013-1876
2013-1875
2013-1874
2013-1873
2013-1872
2013-1871
2013-1870
2013-1869
2013-1868
2013-1867
2013-1866
2013-1865
2013-1864
2013-1863
2013-1862

Date/DOB Time

Officer

01/24/13 11:2411:24:06
01/24/13 11:2211:22:58
01/24/13 10:4310:43:08
01/24/13 10:4110:41:53
01/24/13 10:3610:36:40
01/24/13 10:2810:28:52
01/24/13 10:2810:28:11
01/24/13 10:1510:15:45
01/24/13 10:1210:12:09
01/24/13 09:5209:52:11
01/24/13 09:4709:47:23
01/24/13 09:3809:25:35
01/24/13 09:3609:10:43
01/24/13 09:3709:37:18
01/24/13 08:4008:40:20
01/24/13 09:2209:22:07
01/24/13 09:1309:13:29
01/24/13 09:1409:14:30
01/24/13 08:4008:40:55
01/24/13 08:2408:24:34
01/24/13 07:4907:49:58
01/24/13 06:2606:26:10
01/24/13 03:2403:24:24

166
LT138
LT138
11

11

11
KMCG
11
D115
KMCG
11
S140
S140
11
S140
KMCG
D115
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
LT138
68

68

Location/Address

TIMS AUTOMOTIVE

EDDYS RESTAURANT

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
KINGSTON POLICE DEPARTMENT

RONDOUT GARDENS APARTMENTS
KINGSTON POLICE DEPARTMENT
BENEDICTINE HOSPITAL

FOXHALL AVENUE @ BROADWAY, KINGSTON
KINGSTON POLICE DEPARTMENT

PINE GROVE AVENUE @ MARYS AVENUE, KINGST...

HESS EXPRESS (BROADWAY)
KINGSTON CITY COURT
KINGSTON CITY COURT

75 HUDSON STREET, KINGSTON
KINGSTON POLICE DEPARTMENT
SMITH AVENUE @ O'NEIL STREET, KINGSTON
KINGSTON POLICE DEPARTMENT
ABRILS BOUTIQUE PLUS

SOPHIE G. FINN SCHOOL

, KINGSTON

68 ORCHARD STREET, KINGSTON
FOWLER & KEITH SUPPLY
KINGSTON HOSPITAL

Page 2

Signal/Individual
REPOSSESSION 93

HARASSMENT 27
WARRANT ARREST 81A
WARRANT ARREST 81A
ESCORT 14

WARRANT ARREST 81A
LARCENY 44

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
SEX OFFENDER REGISTRATION 1...

MEDICAL EMERGENCY 113
LOCKOUT - CAR 24A

PRISONER ARRAIGNMENT 123A
PRISONER ARRAIGNMENT 123A
LARCENY 44

PRISONER PROCESS/TRANSPORT ...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
SEX OFFENDER REGISTRATION 1...

ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
MEDICAL EMERGENCY 113
SICK REPORT 118

STOLEN MOTOR VEHICLE 37
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
ATTEMPT TO LOCATE 06

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

H1
Cc
R7
X
H2
R7
R7
WT

H3
H2
H1
H1

H1

AL-S
Vi

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Total Hits: 71



